
Valley Hills Obedience Club

Scent Work Results

Container Excellent - Judge: Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy Max Time: 03:00

3/9/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019174312

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

319 Tippet Portuguese Water Dog2 00:40:32Qualified 0Sandra Gould

312 Windy Miniature Bull Terrier3 00:52:97Qualified 0Robert Macias

301 Trinket All American Dog4 00:55:31Qualified 0Carole Hills

314 Ethel Dalmatian5 00:59:50Qualified 0Julie Sandoval

306 Drake Belgian Sheepdog6 00:59:75Qualified 0Laura Bellows

317 Royal Australian Shepherd7 01:08:87Qualified 0Amanda Hutchinson

311 Mac West Highland White Terrier8 01:09:43Qualified 0Sara Mattson

315 Jasmine Shetland Sheepdog9 01:37:40Qualified 0Jinny Chow

305 Kissy Portuguese Water Dog10 01:45:87Qualified 0Wendy Spradlin

307 Rae Golden Retriever11 01:47:78Qualified 0Jaci Carufel

309 Rosie Briard12 01:55:91Qualified 0Ken Weiss

313 Homer Miniature Bull Terrier13 02:41:94Qualified 1Robert Macias

303 Freddie Catahoula Leopard DogNQ ::NQ 0Victoria  Marguleta

310 Mackenzie CollieNQ ::NQ 0Cindy Stratton

318 Kirby Shetland SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0Christy Conn

300 Stunner PapillonNQ ::NQ 0Daneen Fox

316 Poppy All American DogAB ::Absent 0Sally Nesbitt
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Valley Hills Obedience Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Excellent - Judge: Paula Ratoza Max Time: 06:00

3/9/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019174312

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

319 Tippet Portuguese Water Dog1 01:09:79Qualified 0Sandra Gould

301 Trinket All American Dog2 01:55:78Qualified 0Carole Hills

300 Stunner Papillon3 02:25:20Qualified 0Daneen Fox

306 Drake Belgian SheepdogNQ ::NQ 1Laura Bellows

305 Kissy Portuguese Water DogNQ ::NQ 0Wendy Spradlin

302 Clare English Cocker SpanielNQ ::NQ 0David Fong

318 Kirby Shetland SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0Christy Conn

303 Freddie Catahoula Leopard DogNQ ::NQ 1Victoria  Marguleta

311 Mac West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 2Sara Mattson

317 Royal Australian ShepherdNQ ::NQ 0Amanda Hutchinson

309 Rosie BriardNQ ::NQ 0Ken Weiss

314 Ethel DalmatianNQ ::NQ 0Julie Sandoval

310 Mackenzie CollieNQ ::NQ 0Cindy Stratton

307 Rae Golden RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Jaci Carufel

312 Windy Miniature Bull TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Robert Macias

313 Homer Miniature Bull TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Robert Macias

316 Poppy All American DogAB ::Absent 0Sally Nesbitt
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Valley Hills Obedience Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Excellent - Judge: Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy Max Time: 04:00

3/9/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019174312

Place: Call Name: Breed:Armband: Handler: Qualified: Faults:Time:

302 Clare English Cocker Spaniel1 01:32:43Qualified 0David Fong

315 Jasmine Shetland Sheepdog2 01:35:16Qualified 0Jinny Chow

300 Stunner Papillon3 02:13:76Qualified 0Daneen Fox

311 Mac West Highland White Terrier4 02:59:09Qualified 0Sara Mattson

318 Kirby Shetland Sheepdog5 03:41:69Qualified 0Christy Conn

303 Freddie Catahoula Leopard DogNQ ::NQ 0Victoria  Marguleta

305 Kissy Portuguese Water DogNQ ::NQ 0Wendy Spradlin

307 Rae Golden RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Jaci Carufel

309 Rosie BriardNQ ::NQ 0Ken Weiss

301 Trinket All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Carole Hills

314 Ethel DalmatianNQ ::NQ 0Julie Sandoval

306 Drake Belgian SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0Laura Bellows

317 Royal Australian ShepherdNQ ::NQ 0Amanda Hutchinson

313 Homer Miniature Bull TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Robert Macias

316 Poppy All American DogAB ::Absent 0Sally Nesbitt

319 Tippet Portuguese Water DogEX ::Excused 0Sandra Gould

Page 3 of 3


